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Platz StNr. Name Jg. m/w Verein Zeit Diff.

Ergebnisliste AK Einzelstart - Freistil

AK I m
1. 87 Astner, Anton 1969 m LLC-Walchsee 00:11:49,60

2. 92 Tamegger, Mario 1974 m SC-Kössen 00:12:06,00 +00:00:16,40

3. 88 Weingartner, Markus 1971 m SC-Kössen 00:12:10,80 +00:00:21,20

4. 93 Kendlinger, Fred 1972 m LLC-Walchsee 00:12:13,40 +00:00:23,80

5. 90 Keiler, Hans 1972 m SC-Kössen 00:12:18,90 +00:00:29,30

6. 89 Kendlinger, Joe 1971 m LLC-Walchsee 00:12:28,40 +00:00:38,80

7. 95 Loferer, Florian 1977 m LLC-Walchsee 00:13:57,00 +00:02:07,40

8. 94 Moosmann, Alexander 1974 m SC-Kössen 00:14:14,70 +00:02:25,10

9. 91 Steindl, Matthäus 1972 m LLC-Walchsee 00:15:09,60 +00:03:20,00

AK I w
1. 39 Wilhelm, Andrea 1970 w LLC-Walchsee 00:07:11,60

2. 35 Ortner, Ursula 1969 w WSV-Schwendt 00:07:20,40 +00:00:08,80

3. 33 Heimerl, Gitta 1969 w SC-Schleching 00:07:37,30 +00:00:25,70

4. 34 Foidl, Andrea 1970 w LLC-Walchsee 00:08:32,40 +00:01:20,80

5. 36 Kendlinger, Manuela 1971 w LLC-Walchsee 00:08:47,60 +00:01:36,00

6. 37 Feiner, Daniela 1971 w SC-Kössen 00:08:50,60 +00:01:39,00

AK II m
1. 84 Kronbichler, Peter 1967 m LLC-Walchsee 00:11:25,90

2. 79 Brendel, Günter 1966 m SC-Schleching 00:12:05,00 +00:00:39,10

3. 78 Hochfilzer, Walter 1964 m SC-Kössen 00:12:28,90 +00:01:03,00

4. 72 Schwaighofer, Toni 1961 m LLC-Walchsee 00:12:38,80 +00:01:12,90

5. 70 Kendlinger, Jakob 1959 m LLC-Walchsee 00:12:42,10 +00:01:16,20

6. 77 Mayr, Dietmar 1965 m SC-Schleching 00:13:08,30 +00:01:42,40

7. 86 Hager, Rudi 1968 m LLC-Walchsee 00:13:13,50 +00:01:47,60

8. 74 Fuchs, Walter 1963 m SC-Kössen 00:13:18,20 +00:01:52,30

9. 73 Exenberger, Hubert 1961 m WSV-Schwendt 00:13:37,80 +00:02:11,90

10. 85 Wilhelm, Peter 1967 m LLC-Walchsee 00:13:38,60 +00:02:12,70

11. 76 Grandner, Sebastian 1964 m SC-Kössen 00:13:38,80 +00:02:12,90

12. 75 Hager, Georg 1962 m LLC-Walchsee 00:13:59,20 +00:02:33,30

13. 81 Windbichler, Johann 1966 m SC-Kössen 00:14:12,90 +00:02:47,00

14. 71 Mauracher, Andi 1961 m SC-Schleching 00:14:25,00 +00:02:59,10

15. 111 Wilhelm, Mike 1968 m LLC-Walchsee 00:15:05,80 +00:03:39,90

AK II w
1. 31 Kronbichler, Renate 1966 w LLC-Walchsee 00:06:48,20

2. 26 Birnbacher, Bärbel 1964 w SC-Schleching 00:07:00,50 +00:00:12,30

3. 25 Ruetz, Herta 1962 w LLC-Walchsee 00:07:20,10 +00:00:31,90

4. 29 Kogler, Bärbel 1965 w LLC-Walchsee 00:07:30,30 +00:00:42,10

5. 32 Hörfarter, Anni 1966 w LLC-Walchsee 00:07:32,80 +00:00:44,60

6. 28 Foidl, Gerti 1964 w SC-Kössen 00:07:51,70 +00:01:03,50

7. 30 Hetzenauer, Gerti 1965 w SC-Kössen 00:07:58,80 +00:01:10,60

8. 22 Anker, Angelika 1959 w LLC-Walchsee 00:08:00,60 +00:01:12,40

9. 23 Luckinger, Anni 1959 w LLC-Walchsee 00:08:53,80 +00:02:05,60

10. 27 Drexl, Margit 1962 w LLC-Walchsee 00:09:48,10 +00:02:59,90

AK III m
1. 61 Flörl, Fritz 1950 m SC-Kössen 00:12:18,60

2. 62 Weigl, Roman 1953 m LLC-Walchsee 00:13:29,00 +00:01:10,40
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3. 65 Birnbacher, Hans Peter 1955 m SC-Schleching 00:13:29,70 +00:01:11,10

4. 64 Fischbacher, Alois 1953 m LLC-Walchsee 00:14:28,50 +00:02:09,90

5. 68 Praschberger, Balthasar 1958 m LLC-Walchsee 00:15:48,70 +00:03:30,10

6. 63 Bernard, Hubert 1954 m SC-Kössen 00:17:04,40 +00:04:45,80

AK III w
1. 19 Prasser, Christl 1955 w SC-Schleching 00:08:44,30

2. 20 Praschberger, Kathi 1958 w LLC-Walchsee 00:09:07,70 +00:00:23,40

3. 21 Wallner, Mathilde 1952 w WSV-Schwendt 00:09:16,70 +00:00:32,40

4. 18 Praschberger, Lisbeth 1958 w LLC-Walchsee 00:09:34,20 +00:00:49,90

AK IV m
1. 58 Kendlinger, Sepp 1944 m LLC-Walchsee 00:13:19,70

2. 57 Heimerl, Karl-Heinz 1944 m SC-Schleching 00:14:15,50 +00:00:55,80

3. 60 Beikircher, Josef 1945 m LLC-Walchsee 00:15:50,10 +00:02:30,40

4. 56 Rihl, Hartmut 1939 m SC-Schleching 00:17:07,40 +00:03:47,70

5. 55 Weingartner, Alfons 1939 m SC-Kössen 00:17:57,30 +00:04:37,60

6. 59 Prasser, Hannes 1945 m SC-Schleching 00:18:06,90 +00:04:47,20

AK IV w
1. 110 Kendlinger, Leni 1948 w LLC-Walchsee 00:09:14,50

2. 17 Foidl, Greti 1948 w SC-Kössen 00:13:27,00 +00:04:12,50

AK V m
1. 15 Ehammer, Klaus 1938 m LLC-Walchsee 00:09:01,60

AK V w
1. 16 Reichenbach, Barbara 1937 w SC-Schleching 00:14:04,20

Allg. Damen
1. 45 Prasser, Magdalena 1985 w SC-Schleching 00:06:58,40

2. 43 Achenbach, Anna 1983 w SC-Schleching 00:07:29,90 +00:00:31,50

3. 108 Mayr, Anni 1980 w LLC-Walchsee 00:07:32,00 +00:00:33,60

4. 40 Schwentner, Gerlinde 1980 w SC-Kössen 00:07:32,20 +00:00:33,80

5. 49 Mauracher, Ann-Kathrin 1989 w SC-Schleching 00:07:42,80 +00:00:44,40

6. 41 Kleinschroth, Susanne 1981 w SC-Schleching 00:07:58,60 +00:01:00,20

7. 44 Schwentner, Renate 1984 w SC-Kössen 00:08:12,50 +00:01:14,10

8. 48 Stöger, Julia 1988 w SC-Schleching 00:09:04,20 +00:02:05,80

9. 42 Jeßner, Sabine 1982 w SC-Kössen 00:09:21,00 +00:02:22,60

10. 46 Luckinger, Monika 1986 w LLC-Walchsee 00:09:48,10 +00:02:49,70

11. 47 Rappl, Regina 1988 w SC-Schleching 00:11:00,70 +00:04:02,30

Allg. Herren
1. 100 Fischbacher, Matthäus 1980 m LLC-Walchsee 00:11:23,80

2. 98 Kitzbichler, Christian 1979 m LLC-Walchsee 00:11:30,00 +00:00:06,20

3. 109 Mayr, Peter 1981 m LLC-Walchsee 00:12:39,70 +00:01:15,90

4. 97 Beikircher, Markus 1979 m LLC-Walchsee 00:13:15,30 +00:01:51,50

5. 99 Schermer, Klaus 1979 m WSV-Schwendt 00:13:30,50 +00:02:06,70

6. 96 Bauer, Muck jun 1979 m SC-Schleching 00:13:33,40 +00:02:09,60

7. 106 Ruetz, Martin 1987 m LLC-Walchsee 00:13:47,50 +00:02:23,70

8. 103 Drexl, Bernhard 1983 m LLC-Walchsee 00:14:22,50 +00:02:58,70

9. 105 Rappl, Anton jun. 1986 m SC-Schleching 00:14:46,40 +00:03:22,60

10. 104 Hörfarter, Marco 1985 m LLC-Walchsee 00:15:06,90 +00:03:43,10
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11. 101 Hörfarter, Johann 1982 m SC-Kössen 00:15:27,70 +00:04:03,90

12. 107 Wimmer, Marinus 1987 m SC-Schleching 00:15:34,70 +00:04:10,90

Jugend m
1. 54 Praschberger, Christoph 1992 m LLC-Walchsee 00:12:23,50

2. 52 Mraz, Alexander 1992 m LLC-Walchsee 00:13:14,20 +00:00:50,70

3. 53 Moosmann, Daniel 1993 m SC-Kössen 00:13:16,00 +00:00:52,50

Jugend w
1. 50 Kronbichler, Stefanie 1993 w LLC-Walchsee 00:06:52,20

2. 51 Exenberger, Silvia 1991 w WSV-Schwendt 00:07:07,00 +00:00:14,80

Schüler m
1. 7 Kronbichler, Thomas 1995 m LLC-Walchsee 00:06:30,50

2. 6 Daxer, Josef 1996 m SC-Kössen 00:07:00,40 +00:00:29,90

3. 9 Reitstätter, Michael 1994 m WSV-Schwendt 00:07:13,90 +00:00:43,40

4. 8 Brendel, Maxi 1995 m SC-Schleching 00:07:22,10 +00:00:51,60

5. 1 Schwaiger, Lukas 1997 m LLC-Walchsee 00:07:36,00 +00:01:05,50

6. 5 Mühlberger, Michael 1996 m WSV-Schwendt 00:07:38,20 +00:01:07,70

7. 4 Gasteiger, Josef 1996 m LLC-Walchsee 00:08:04,00 +00:01:33,50

8. 2 Ritzer, Romario 1997 m LLC-Walchsee 00:08:17,60 +00:01:47,10

Schüler w
1. 12 Stadler, Marina 1995 w SC-Schleching 00:07:11,90

2. 11 Wäger, Hanna 1997 w WSV-Schwendt 00:07:48,90 +00:00:37,00

3. 10 Ritzer, Verena 1999 w LLC-Walchsee 00:08:40,00 +00:01:28,10

4. 13 Kopp, Sandra 1999 w LLC-Walchsee 00:09:57,60 +00:02:45,70

Anzahl: 100
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m/w

1. LLC-Walchsee - 08:59:42,80 - 930 Punkte
7 Kronbichler, Thomas 00:06:30,50 Schüler m 25 1995

31 Kronbichler, Renate 00:06:48,20 AK II w 25 1966

50 Kronbichler, Stefanie 00:06:52,20 Jugend w 25 1993

39 Wilhelm, Andrea 00:07:11,60 AK I w 25 1970

25 Ruetz, Herta 00:07:20,10 AK II w 20 1962

29 Kogler, Bärbel 00:07:30,30 AK II w 19 1965

108 Mayr, Anni 00:07:32,00 Allg. Damen 20 1980

32 Hörfarter, Anni 00:07:32,80 AK II w 18 1966

1 Schwaiger, Lukas 00:07:36,00 Schüler m 18 1997

22 Anker, Angelika 00:08:00,60 AK II w 15 1959

4 Gasteiger, Josef 00:08:04,00 Schüler m 16 1996

2 Ritzer, Romario 00:08:17,60 Schüler m 15 1997

34 Foidl, Andrea 00:08:32,40 AK I w 19 1970

10 Ritzer, Verena 00:08:40,00 Schüler w 20 1999

36 Kendlinger, Manuela 00:08:47,60 AK I w 18 1971

23 Luckinger, Anni 00:08:53,80 AK II w 14 1959

15 Ehammer, Klaus 00:09:01,60 AK V m 25 1938

20 Praschberger, Kathi 00:09:07,70 AK III w 22 1958

110 Kendlinger, Leni 00:09:14,50 AK IV w 25 1948

18 Praschberger, Lisbeth 00:09:34,20 AK III w 19 1958

27 Drexl, Margit 00:09:48,10 AK II w 13 1962

46 Luckinger, Monika 00:09:48,10 Allg. Damen 13 1986

13 Kopp, Sandra 00:09:57,60 Schüler w 19 1999

100 Fischbacher, Matthäus 00:11:23,80 Allg. Herren 25 1980

84 Kronbichler, Peter 00:11:25,90 AK II m 25 1967

98 Kitzbichler, Christian 00:11:30,00 Allg. Herren 22 1979

87 Astner, Anton 00:11:49,60 AK I m 25 1969

93 Kendlinger, Fred 00:12:13,40 AK I m 19 1972

54 Praschberger, Christoph 00:12:23,50 Jugend m 25 1992

89 Kendlinger, Joe 00:12:28,40 AK I m 17 1971

72 Schwaighofer, Toni 00:12:38,80 AK II m 19 1961

109 Mayr, Peter 00:12:39,70 Allg. Herren 20 1981

70 Kendlinger, Jakob 00:12:42,10 AK II m 18 1959

86 Hager, Rudi 00:13:13,50 AK II m 16 1968

52 Mraz, Alexander 00:13:14,20 Jugend m 22 1992

97 Beikircher, Markus 00:13:15,30 Allg. Herren 19 1979

58 Kendlinger, Sepp 00:13:19,70 AK IV m 25 1944

62 Weigl, Roman 00:13:29,00 AK III m 22 1953

85 Wilhelm, Peter 00:13:38,60 AK II m 13 1967

106 Ruetz, Martin 00:13:47,50 Allg. Herren 16 1987

95 Loferer, Florian 00:13:57,00 AK I m 16 1977

75 Hager, Georg 00:13:59,20 AK II m 11 1962

103 Drexl, Bernhard 00:14:22,50 Allg. Herren 15 1983

64 Fischbacher, Alois 00:14:28,50 AK III m 19 1953

111 Wilhelm, Mike 00:15:05,80 AK II m 8 1968

104 Hörfarter, Marco 00:15:06,90 Allg. Herren 13 1985

91 Steindl, Matthäus 00:15:09,60 AK I m 14 1972
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68 Praschberger, Balthasar 00:15:48,70 AK III m 18 1958

60 Beikircher, Josef 00:15:50,10 AK IV m 20 1945

2. SC-Schleching - 04:08:47,20 - 413 Punkte
45 Prasser, Magdalena 00:06:58,40 Allg. Damen 25 1985

26 Birnbacher, Bärbel 00:07:00,50 AK II w 22 1964

12 Stadler, Marina 00:07:11,90 Schüler w 25 1995

8 Brendel, Maxi 00:07:22,10 Schüler m 19 1995

43 Achenbach, Anna 00:07:29,90 Allg. Damen 22 1983

33 Heimerl, Gitta 00:07:37,30 AK I w 20 1969

49 Mauracher, Ann-Kathrin 00:07:42,80 Allg. Damen 18 1989

41 Kleinschroth, Susanne 00:07:58,60 Allg. Damen 17 1981

19 Prasser, Christl 00:08:44,30 AK III w 25 1955

48 Stöger, Julia 00:09:04,20 Allg. Damen 15 1988

47 Rappl, Regina 00:11:00,70 Allg. Damen 12 1988

79 Brendel, Günter 00:12:05,00 AK II m 22 1966

77 Mayr, Dietmar 00:13:08,30 AK II m 17 1965

65 Birnbacher, Hans Peter 00:13:29,70 AK III m 20 1955

96 Bauer, Muck jun 00:13:33,40 Allg. Herren 17 1979

16 Reichenbach, Barbara 00:14:04,20 AK V w 25 1937

57 Heimerl, Karl-Heinz 00:14:15,50 AK IV m 22 1944

71 Mauracher, Andi 00:14:25,00 AK II m 9 1961

105 Rappl, Anton jun. 00:14:46,40 Allg. Herren 14 1986

107 Wimmer, Marinus 00:15:34,70 Allg. Herren 11 1987

56 Rihl, Hartmut 00:17:07,40 AK IV m 19 1939

59 Prasser, Hannes 00:18:06,90 AK IV m 17 1945

3. SC-Kössen - 04:10:47,40 - 367 Punkte
6 Daxer, Josef 00:07:00,40 Schüler m 22 1996

40 Schwentner, Gerlinde 00:07:32,20 Allg. Damen 19 1980

28 Foidl, Gerti 00:07:51,70 AK II w 17 1964

30 Hetzenauer, Gerti 00:07:58,80 AK II w 16 1965

44 Schwentner, Renate 00:08:12,50 Allg. Damen 16 1984

37 Feiner, Daniela 00:08:50,60 AK I w 17 1971

42 Jeßner, Sabine 00:09:21,00 Allg. Damen 14 1982

92 Tamegger, Mario 00:12:06,00 AK I m 22 1974

88 Weingartner, Markus 00:12:10,80 AK I m 20 1971

61 Flörl, Fritz 00:12:18,60 AK III m 25 1950

90 Keiler, Hans 00:12:18,90 AK I m 18 1972

78 Hochfilzer, Walter 00:12:28,90 AK II m 20 1964

53 Moosmann, Daniel 00:13:16,00 Jugend m 20 1993

74 Fuchs, Walter 00:13:18,20 AK II m 15 1963

17 Foidl, Greti 00:13:27,00 AK IV w 22 1948

76 Grandner, Sebastian 00:13:38,80 AK II m 12 1964

81 Windbichler, Johann 00:14:12,90 AK II m 10 1966

94 Moosmann, Alexander 00:14:14,70 AK I m 15 1974

101 Hörfarter, Johann 00:15:27,70 Allg. Herren 12 1982

63 Bernard, Hubert 00:17:04,40 AK III m 17 1954

55 Weingartner, Alfons 00:17:57,30 AK IV m 18 1939

4. WSV-Schwendt - 01:13:33,40 - 155 Punkte
51 Exenberger, Silvia 00:07:07,00 Jugend w 22 1991
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9 Reitstätter, Michael 00:07:13,90 Schüler m 20 1994

35 Ortner, Ursula 00:07:20,40 AK I w 22 1969

5 Mühlberger, Michael 00:07:38,20 Schüler m 17 1996

11 Wäger, Hanna 00:07:48,90 Schüler w 22 1997

21 Wallner, Mathilde 00:09:16,70 AK III w 20 1952

99 Schermer, Klaus 00:13:30,50 Allg. Herren 18 1979

73 Exenberger, Hubert 00:13:37,80 AK II m 14 1961
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